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Max. capacity
Max. lifting height
Max. outreach

Breakout force with bucket

Weight and dimensions _

Overall length to cariage 111
Length to face of forks 12

Overall width b1

Overall height h17
Wheelbase y

Ground clearance m4
Overall cab width b4
Tiltup angle a4
Tilt-down angle a5
External tuming radius (over tyres) Wa1

Unladen weight (with forks)
Overall weight

Tires type

Standard tires

Forks length / width / section
Performances

Lifting

Lowering

I/e/s

Extension
Retraction
Crowd
Dump

Engine brand

Engine norm

Max. fuel sulphur content

Engine model

Number of cylinders / Capacity of cylinders
I.C. Engine power rating - Power

Max. torque / Engine rotation

Drawbar pull (Laden)

Transmission

Transmission type

Number of gears (forward / reverse)

Max. travel speed

Max. travel speed (may vary according to applicable regulations)
Parking brake

Service brake

Hydraulics

Hydraulic pump type
Hydraulic flow / Pressure
Tank capacities

Engine oil

Hydraulic oil

Fuel tank

Noise and vibration

Noise at driving position (LpA)
Noise to environment (LwA)
Vibration on hands/arms
Miscellaneous

Steering wheels (front / rear)
Drive wheels (front/ rear)
Safety / Safety cab homologation
Controls

3300 kg
6.90m
3.90m

7400 daN

4.74m
476 m
226 m
230m
2.81m
0.45m
0.89 m
12°
114°
3.80m
7090 kg
6620 kg
Pneumatic
Alliance 400/80 - 24 - 162A8
1200 mm x 125 mm x 45 mm

7.20s
5.50s
6.50 s
5.40s
290s
2.80s

Perkins
Stage IlIA
5000 ppm
1104D-44 T
4 -4400 cm?®
95Hp /70 kW
392 Nm @ 1400 rpm
9000 daN

Torque converter
4/4
27 km/h
27 km/h
Manual

Oil-immersed multi-discs braking on front & rear
axles

Gear pump
104 1/min-250 bar

101
1281
1201

78 dB
104 dB
< 2.50 m/s?

2/2
2/2

Standard EN 15000 / Cabin ROPS - FOPS level 2
JSM
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MT-X 733 - rabapuTHbIii YepTex

MT-X 733 - [ilnarpamma Harpysku
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TonoBHoi odmc
B.P. 249 - 430 rue de I'Aubiniére
44150 Ancenis Cedex - France (®dpaHuus)
TenedoH: 00 33 (0)2 40 09 10 11 - dakc: 00 33 (0)2 40 09 10 97
www.manitou.com

B naHHOI 6polwtope onucbIBaKOTCA BepCUM KOHbUrypauuu u onuuu npoAykToB Manitou, KOTOpble MOFYT OTANYATHLCS
B 3aBUCMMOCTYW OT 060pyaoBaHus. OnucaHHoe B AaHHOW GpoLutope 060pyAOBaHME MOXET, B 3aBUCUMOCTH OT
BEPCUM, ObITb CTaHAAPTHbIM, OMLMOHANbHLIM UK HefocTynHbIM. KoMaHusa Manitou ocTaBnsieT 3a co6oil NpaBo B
nto60e BpeMs U3MEHATb NPUBELEHHbIE U OMKMCAHHbIE XapaKTepPUCTMKK 6e3 NpesBapUTeNbHOTO YyBEAOMIEHUS.
YKa3aHHble TeXHUYeckne XapaKTepucTuku He ABNAIOTCA 069a3aTeNbHbIMKU ANna npoussoaunTens. ,U,J'Iﬂ nony4vyeHusa
JOMONHUTENbHOI MH(pOPMAaLMK 06paTUTECh K cBOEMY Aunepy Manitou. 3TOT JOKYMEHT He UMEeT 063bIBaloLLEero,
[OrOBOPHOTO XapakTepa. OnucaHue NpoAyKUUN He UMeeT 063bIBaoLLEro, JOr0OBOPHOro xapaktepa. Cnucok
TEXHNYECKNX XapaKTepUCTUK He ABNSETCS MCUYEPMbIBAOWNM. JIOrOTUMbI U CPeACTBA BU3YanbHON MAEHTU(MUKALMK
SBASAOTCH COGCTBEHHOCTbLIO Manitou, MX HEeCaHKLMOHUPOBaHHOE UCNONb30BaHNe 3anpelleHo. Bce npaBa 3alumLeHbl.
®oTorpamun u cxeMbl B 3T0ii GpoLLIOpe NPeAOCTaBEHbI TONBKO AN 03HAKOM/IEHUS U B KAYECTBE CMPaBOYHOIA
UHdOpMaLNK.

Manitou BF SA — KoMnaHus ¢ orpaHM4eHHON OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO U COBETOM ANUPEKTOPOB — AKLMOHEPHbIN KanuTan:
39 668 399 eBpo — Homep 857 802 508 B PeecTpe kOMMepCaHTOB W NpeanpusATuiA HaHta


https://www.manitou.com/

